
#1 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Estill (A) A

4 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

5 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

6 Royal Live Oaks (A) A

#2 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Allendale-Fairfax (A) A

4 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

5 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

6 Bethune Bowman (A) A

#3 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

2 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

#4 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

2 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

3 Allendale-Fairfax (A) A

#5 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 HOLMAN, kyasia Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 FOLK, carmyn Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 BRUNSON, Sakyra Bamberg-Ehrhardt

Section 2 of 2

1 LENNON, Christian Estill

2 BROOKS, Faith Estill

3 BLACKWELL, Imani Whale Branch Early College

4 BARTLEY, Talaijah Whale Branch Early College

5 BING, Grace Whale Branch Early College

6 MOTON, Aljenia Estill

7 JACKSON, Kaveyanna Allendale-Fairfax

8 ETHERIDGE, daisha Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#6 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 BRYANT, Xavier Allendale-Fairfax

4 NIMMONS, christian Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 GARVIN, keyonta Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 GRANT, KENNETH Bamberg-Ehrhardt
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#6 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Jahmarion Allendale-Fairfax

2 WILLIAMS, Andre Estill

3 STALEY, Jahleel Bethune Bowman

4 CHISHOLM, Keith Whale Branch Early College

5 KELLEY, Jonathan Whale Branch Early College

6 VERNER-MILHOUSE, jaden Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 DAWNSON, Maurice Bethune Bowman

8 WILLIAMS, Cameron Allendale-Fairfax

#7 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

2 RAFFIELD, Breanna Branchville

3 LOAR, Jozarah Royal Live Oaks

4 BROWN, Elanie Bethune Bowman

5 MORGAN, Kolli Royal Live Oaks

6 HARRIS, Grier Branchville

Section 2 of 3

1 DOBSON, Kaliyah Estill

2 WHLEY, zyasia Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 ROBERTS, Jamaisha Estill

4 JOHNSON, Talaysia Bethune Bowman

5 TOWNSEND, Amaya Royal Live Oaks

6 JOHNSON, mhchiya Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 JONES, Zion Allendale-Fairfax

8 SINGLETON, Arieonna Royal Live Oaks

Section 3 of 3

1 ADAMS, Makeima Whale Branch Early College

2 MILLER, Janaysia Estill

3 MOODY, jade Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 JOHNSON, Makiyah Bethune Bowman

5 PRYOR, Destiny Whale Branch Early College

6 ABURTO, Natalia Whale Branch Early College

7 MILHOUSE, Keely Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 BROWN, Alayah Whale Branch Early College

#8 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

3 HARLEY, Quawhtez Allendale-Fairfax

4 PREAST, Ashton Branchville

5 JENNINGS, Daniel Branchville

6 ROBINSON, Laramsey Allendale-Fairfax

Section 2 of 3

1 RILEY, Ahmad Royal Live Oaks

2 WRIGHT, Terry Allendale-Fairfax

3 POLITE, Ja'leal Whale Branch Early College
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#8 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

4 BLOCKER, Jercurious Whale Branch Early College

5 ALBRIGHT, Jaden Allendale-Fairfax

6 ODOM, demetrius Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 BROWN, Dayaun Whale Branch Early College

8 BROWN, Travis Royal Live Oaks

Section 3 of 3

1 GILYARD, Jaylon Bethune Bowman

2 GARVIN, jaquan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 PUSHA, Jakhi Whale Branch Early College

4 BROTHERS, Zamir Bethune Bowman

5 BUCKMON, omarion Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 STALEY, Jahleel Bethune Bowman

7 LEE, eric Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 PRESTON, Corey Bethune Bowman

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 EDWARDS, Nilayah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 OUATTARA, rasheeda Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 MCLEOD, Lilly Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 OTT, Jenny Branchville

5 OUATTARA, Siata Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 FIELDS, Alyssa Whale Branch Early College

7 WALKER, Alexis Jordan Whale Branch Early College

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 RICHARDSON, Jesse Whale Branch Early College

2 FOSKEY, Jonas Whale Branch Early College

3 MCLEOD, Evan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 JOHNSON, Ja'Khari Allendale-Fairfax

5 HEYWARD, Terrance Royal Live Oaks

6 DAVIS, cole Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 BRABHAM, Keitton Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 BADGER, Antonio Allendale-Fairfax

9 JENKINS, Justin Whale Branch Early College

10 HAYDEN, Noah Branchville

11 WARREN, Nasir Estill

12 BLAKE, jeremy Bamberg-Ehrhardt

13 TILLY, Ty'quavin Allendale-Fairfax

14 GARDNER, Ricky Estill

15 EADY, Tra'von Allendale-Fairfax
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#11 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

3 RODRIGUEZ GADSON, Lillian Royal Live Oaks

4 JEFFERSON, Essense Royal Live Oaks

5 M'CHISOLM, Nikiela Royal Live Oaks

Section 2 of 3

1 DRAWDY, Mariah Royal Live Oaks

2 BROWN, Elanie Bethune Bowman

3 CLOSE, talaire Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 STEMBRIDGE, ameila Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 JOHNSON, Makiyah Bethune Bowman

6 JOHNSON, Talaysia Bethune Bowman

7 SMOAK, Kamari Estill

Section 3 of 3

1 EUGENE, Faith Whale Branch Early College

2 MILHOUSE, Keely Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 BROWN, Alayah Whale Branch Early College

4 BARTLEY, Talaijah Whale Branch Early College

5 PRYOR, Larmore Whale Branch Early College

6 JOHNSON, mhchiya Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 JONES, Lyric Estill

8 SANDERS, Lalia Estill

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

3 WILLIAMS, Andre Estill

4 BROWN, Dayaun Whale Branch Early College

5 PINCKNEY, Keith Bethune Bowman

Section 2 of 3

1 PATTERSON, Owen Branchville

2 COLEMAN, Thaddeus Bethune Bowman

3 HALL, Kavien Allendale-Fairfax

4 CANN, marcus Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 GILYARD, Jaylon Bethune Bowman

6 POLITE, Zaire Whale Branch Early College

7 MARTIN, Devonte Estill

Section 3 of 3

1 FLUDD, Shaheim Allendale-Fairfax

2 ODOM, demetrius Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 YOUNG, Jayden Whale Branch Early College

4 WILLIAMS, Anthony Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 WILLIS, jalin Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 TERRY, Shondell Whale Branch Early College

7 WILLIAMS, Jaden Allendale-Fairfax

8 ROBINSON, Bryson Bethune Bowman
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#13 Women's 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 LENNON, Christian Estill

4 BLACKWELL, Imani Whale Branch Early College

5 TOLBERT, Jasmine Whale Branch Early College

6 JACKSON, Kaveyanna Allendale-Fairfax

Section 2 of 2

1 FOLK, carmyn Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 ADAMS, Makeima Whale Branch Early College

3 ETHERIDGE, daisha Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 BROWN, raven Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 LEWIS, Amirah Estill

6 THOMPSON, Mckayla Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 BING, Grace Whale Branch Early College

8 BROOKS, Faith Estill

#14 Men's 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 WILLIAMS, Cameron Allendale-Fairfax

4 MARTIN, Devonte Estill

5 WILLIAMS, Andre Estill

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Jahmarion Allendale-Fairfax

2 BEST, Jacobe Allendale-Fairfax

3 CHISHOLM, Keith Whale Branch Early College

4 VERNER-MILHOUSE, jaden Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 KELLEY, Jonathan Whale Branch Early College

6 LOGON, jordan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 NIMMONS, christian Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 BRYANT, Xavier Allendale-Fairfax

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 WILTSHIRE, Ariehanna Whale Branch Early College

2 SCOTT-FRAZIER, Zada Whale Branch Early College

3 EDWARDS, Nilayah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 MCLEOD, Lilly Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 OUATTARA, rasheeda Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 REID-WRIGHT, Ayaunna Whale Branch Early College

7 FOSKEY, Scarlett Whale Branch Early College

8 MUNDO, stephanie Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 SANDERS, Lalia Estill

10 HEYWARD, Alayna Royal Live Oaks

11 SUMMERS, Kambell Branchville

12 M'CHISOLM, Nikiela Royal Live Oaks
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#16 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 WILLIAMS, Anthony Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 RICHARDSON, Jesse Whale Branch Early College

3 MCLEOD, Evan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 KELLY, Kamauri Allendale-Fairfax

5 FOSKEY, Jonas Whale Branch Early College

6 TALIAFERRO, Joshua Royal Live Oaks

7 LOGON, jordan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 EADY, Tra'von Allendale-Fairfax

9 HALL, Kavien Allendale-Fairfax

10 SANDERS, Noah Whale Branch Early College

11 PATTERSON, Kavion Allendale-Fairfax

12 WHITE, Wesley Whale Branch Early College

13 HEYWARD, Terrance Royal Live Oaks

14 DAVIS, cole Bamberg-Ehrhardt

15 MATHIS, Desmond Estill

16 ZIEGLER, Kevin Bethune Bowman

17 MCFADDEN, Terrance Bethune Bowman

18 MARTIN, Devonte Estill

19 WARREN, Nasir Estill

20 JOHNSON, Britton Branchville

21 COLEMAN, Thaddeus Bethune Bowman

#17 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

2 BROWN, Elanie Bethune Bowman

3 MORGAN, Kolli Royal Live Oaks

4 SINGLETON, Arieonna Royal Live Oaks

5 LOAR, Jozarah Royal Live Oaks

6 HARRIS, Grier Branchville

7 RAFFIELD, Breanna Branchville

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Zion Allendale-Fairfax

2 TOWNSEND, Amaya Royal Live Oaks

3 PRYOR, Larmore Whale Branch Early College

4 WHLEY, zyasia Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 POLITE, Jasmine Estill

6 BLACK, Tamari Whale Branch Early College

7 MCMILLAN, helen Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 JACKSON, Kaveyanna Allendale-Fairfax

Section 3 of 3

1 ABURTO, Natalia Whale Branch Early College

2 PRYOR, Destiny Whale Branch Early College

3 ROBERTS, Danaysia Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 JOHNSON, Makiyah Bethune Bowman

5 MOODY, jade Bamberg-Ehrhardt
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#17 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 LEWIS, Amirah Estill

7 JOHNSON, Talaysia Bethune Bowman

8 MILLER, Janaysia Estill

#18 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

2 ALRBIRGHT, Teiyon Estill

3 PATTERSON, Owen Branchville

4 HARLEY, Quawhtez Allendale-Fairfax

5 ROBINSON, Laramsey Allendale-Fairfax

6 BROOKS, Darius Estill

7 LOWTHER, Jackson Royal Live Oaks

Section 2 of 3

1 PRESTON, Corey Bethune Bowman

2 BROWN, Travis Royal Live Oaks

3 WILLIAMS, charles Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 ODOM, demetrius Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 ALLEN, Alonzo Whale Branch Early College

6 VERNER-MILHOUSE, jaden Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 ZIEGLER, Kevin Bethune Bowman

8 BRYANT, Xavier Allendale-Fairfax

Section 3 of 3

1 PUSHA, Jakhi Whale Branch Early College

2 BROTHERS, Zamir Bethune Bowman

3 POLITE, Ja'leal Whale Branch Early College

4 ROBINSON, Bryson Bethune Bowman

5 WRIGHT, Terry Allendale-Fairfax

6 GADSON, Larry Whale Branch Early College

7 BUCKMON, omarion Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 RILEY, Ahmad Royal Live Oaks

#19 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 EDWARDS, Nilayah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 CRAWFORD, Alani Whale Branch Early College

3 MCLEOD, Lilly Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 OUATTARA, rasheeda Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 OUATTARA, Siata Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#20 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 RICHARDSON, Jesse Whale Branch Early College

2 MCLEOD, Evan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 JOHNSON, Ja'Khari Allendale-Fairfax

4 DAVIS, cole Bamberg-Ehrhardt
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#20 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

5 BLAKE, jeremy Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 BADGER, Antonio Allendale-Fairfax

7 DONALDSON, caden Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 TILLY, Ty'quavin Allendale-Fairfax

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 Estill (A) A

4 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

5 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

6 Royal Live Oaks (A) A

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Estill (A) A

3 Allendale-Fairfax (A) A

4 Bamberg-Ehrhardt (A) A

5 Whale Branch Early College (A) A

6 Bethune Bowman (A) A

7 Royal Live Oaks (A) A

#23 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 REID-WRIGHT, Ayaunna Whale Branch Early College

2 BROOKS, Faith Estill

3 OSBOURNE, Jhoelle Royal Live Oaks

4 JEFFERSON, Essense Royal Live Oaks

5 BRUNSON, Sakyra Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 BLACK, Tamari Whale Branch Early College

7 DOBSON, Kaliyah Estill

8 JORDAN, Tyana Royal Live Oaks

9 STOKES, myyonna Bamberg-Ehrhardt

10 JENKINS, alona Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#24 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 GILBERT, Greggory Whale Branch Early College

2 WRIGHT, Laron Whale Branch Early College

3 WILLIAMS, Cameron Allendale-Fairfax

4 MATHIS, Desmond Estill

5 BEST, Jacobe Allendale-Fairfax

6 WILLIAMS, charles Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 BROOKS, Darius Estill

8 GARVIN, jaquan Bamberg-Ehrhardt
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#25 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BLACKWELL, Imani Whale Branch Early College

2 PARK, sarahanne Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 WHITE, Wesley Whale Branch Early College

2 YOUNG, Jayden Whale Branch Early College

3 ROBINSON, Laramsey Allendale-Fairfax

4 PATTERSON, Kavion Allendale-Fairfax

5 TALIAFERRO, Joshua Royal Live Oaks

6 HEYWARD, Terrance Royal Live Oaks

#27 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MITCHELL, De'onni Royal Live Oaks

2 TOWNSEND, Leighla Royal Live Oaks

3 SIKES, Kadence Branchville

4 JONES, Zion Allendale-Fairfax

5 RAFFIELD, Breanna Branchville

6 TOWNSEND, Amaya Royal Live Oaks

7 SINGLETON, Arieonna Royal Live Oaks

8 MOTON, Aljenia Estill

9 BEATON, Antaneyah Whale Branch Early College

10 POLITE, Jasmine Estill

Flight 2 of 2

1 STOKES, myyonna Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 JOHNSON, Makiyah Bethune Bowman

3 ROBERTS, Jamaisha Estill

4 DOBSON, Kaliyah Estill

5 JOHNSON, Talaysia Bethune Bowman

6 JOHNSON, mhchiya Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 FOLK, carmyn Bamberg-Ehrhardt

8 ROBERTS, Danaysia Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 PRYOR, Larmore Whale Branch Early College

10 PRYOR, Destiny Whale Branch Early College

#28 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Travis Royal Live Oaks

2 LOWTHER, Jackson Royal Live Oaks

3 FELDER, Tyson Branchville

4 RILEY, Ahmad Royal Live Oaks

5 WILLIAMS, Cameron Allendale-Fairfax

6 JENNINGS, Daniel Branchville
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#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 HALL-NICHOLAS, Zahmyr Bethune Bowman

8 GREEN, Kemonie Branchville

9 GARDNER, Ricky Estill

10 BRABHAM, Keitton Bamberg-Ehrhardt

11 PATTERSON, Kavion Allendale-Fairfax

Flight 2 of 2

1 PATTERSON, Owen Branchville

2 DAWNSON, Maurice Bethune Bowman

3 DUNHAM, James Estill

4 BROTHERS, Zamir Bethune Bowman

5 BUCKMON, omarion Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 WRIGHT, Laron Whale Branch Early College

7 CHISHOLM, Keith Whale Branch Early College

8 GARVIN, jaquan Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 GARRETT, Jadarius Whale Branch Early College

10 STALEY, Jahleel Bethune Bowman

11 BROOKS, Darius Estill

12 KELLEY, Jonathan Whale Branch Early College

#29 Women's Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MCMILLAN, helen Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 JONES, Lyric Estill

3 POLITE, Jasmine Estill

4 BLACK, Tamari Whale Branch Early College

5 BRUNSON, Sakyra Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 REID-WRIGHT, Ayaunna Whale Branch Early College

7 MOTON, Aljenia Estill

8 STOKES, myyonna Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 ROBERTS, Jamaisha Estill

10 PRYOR, Janiah Whale Branch Early College

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BRABHAM, Keitton Bamberg-Ehrhardt

2 WRIGHT, Laron Whale Branch Early College

3 BEST, Jacobe Allendale-Fairfax

4 WILLIAMS, Andre Estill

5 MATHIS, Desmond Estill

6 CHISHOLM, Keith Whale Branch Early College

7 GARRETT, Jadarius Whale Branch Early College
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#31 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 FRAZIER, Ariel Whale Branch Early College

2 GARDNER, Zeniha Estill

3 WILLIAMS, Ja'Naysia Estill

4 O'BANNER, Davarria Estill

5 BUSH, Mia Royal Live Oaks

6 MIXON, Kylie Branchville

7 YOUNG, Zamaria Branchville

8 SMALLS, Alicia Whale Branch Early College

9 VALENTINE, Mary Branchville

10 BONTPARTE, Cha'Myri Bethune Bowman

Flight 2 of 2

1 PARKER, Lanadia Whale Branch Early College

2 ROBINSON, Lokeya Allendale-Fairfax

3 BRUNSON, Ah"Minah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

4 FURLOW, jalisa Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 FRAZIER, Xzoriona Whale Branch Early College

6 MCMILLAN, keshauria Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 INFINGER, Kira Branchville

8 WILLIAMS, ezariah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 THOMAS, Jayda Estill

10 MICKELL, Trinity Allendale-Fairfax

#32 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MANER, Tydarius Allendale-Fairfax

2 MURPHY, Edward Estill

3 HAYDEN, Copeland Branchville

4 GRANT, KENNETH Bamberg-Ehrhardt

5 SALDANO, Khasean Branchville

6 LEE, eric Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 JOHNSON, Kaseem Allendale-Fairfax

8 FOLK, Nick Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 ALSTON, Dorien Whale Branch Early College

10 HARLEY, Quawhtez Allendale-Fairfax

11 THOMPSON, Bradford Whale Branch Early College

12 LOGAN, javaris Bamberg-Ehrhardt

13 CHISOLM, Kevon Estill

#33 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 PARKER, Lanadia Whale Branch Early College

2 WILLIAMS, Ja'Naysia Estill

3 O'BANNER, Davarria Estill

4 KITTRELL, Ava Branchville

5 GARDNER, Zeniha Estill
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#33 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

6 BUSH, Mia Royal Live Oaks

7 YOUNG, Zamaria Branchville

8 HEYWARD, Alayna Royal Live Oaks

9 VALENTINE, Mary Branchville

10 SMALLS, Alicia Whale Branch Early College

Flight 2 of 2

1 BONTPARTE, Cha'Myri Bethune Bowman

2 FURLOW, jalisa Bamberg-Ehrhardt

3 FRAZIER, Ariel Whale Branch Early College

4 MICKELL, Trinity Allendale-Fairfax

5 BRUNSON, Ah"Minah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

6 FRAZIER, Xzoriona Whale Branch Early College

7 ROBINSON, Lokeya Allendale-Fairfax

8 NELSON, tynisa Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 INFINGER, Kira Branchville

10 THOMAS, Jayda Estill

11 WILLIAMS, ezariah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#34 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 FELDER, Tyson Branchville

2 MANER, Tydarius Allendale-Fairfax

3 HAYDEN, Copeland Branchville

4 JONES, Ty'quavion Allendale-Fairfax

5 JOHNSON, Kaseem Allendale-Fairfax

6 MURPHY, Edward Estill

7 SALDANO, Khasean Branchville

8 GRANT, KENNETH Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 GLOVER, brenn Bamberg-Ehrhardt

10 THOMPSON, Bradford Whale Branch Early College

11 LOGAN, javaris Bamberg-Ehrhardt

12 ALSTON, Dorien Whale Branch Early College

13 CHISOLM, Kevon Estill

14 FOLK, Nick Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#35 Women's Javelin
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 GARDNER, Zeniha Estill

2 O'BANNER, Davarria Estill

3 WILLIAMS, Ja'Naysia Estill

4 KITTRELL, Ava Branchville

5 YOUNG, Zamaria Branchville

6 SINGLETON, jakayla Bamberg-Ehrhardt

7 INFINGER, Kira Branchville

8 THOMAS, Jayda Estill

9 ROBINSON, Lokeya Allendale-Fairfax
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#35 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

10 MICKELL, Trinity Allendale-Fairfax

11 BRUNSON, Ah"Minah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

12 VALENTINE, Mary Branchville

13 WILLIAMS, ezariah Bamberg-Ehrhardt

14 STEMBRIDGE, ameila Bamberg-Ehrhardt

#36 Men's Javelin
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MURPHY, Edward Estill

2 FELDER, Tavaris Branchville

3 MANER, Tydarius Allendale-Fairfax

4 JONES, Ty'quavion Allendale-Fairfax

5 CHISOLM, Kevon Estill

6 JOHNSON, Kaseem Allendale-Fairfax

7 SALDANO, Khasean Branchville

8 DOWLING, JAMIE Bamberg-Ehrhardt

9 FOLK, Nick Bamberg-Ehrhardt

10 BEST, Jacobe Allendale-Fairfax

11 LEE, eric Bamberg-Ehrhardt

12 GRANT, KENNETH Bamberg-Ehrhardt

13 HAYDEN, Copeland Branchville

14 PREAST, Ashton Branchville
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